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Women / 7 / Jr C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelin Pilarski399
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.900 9.6759.800 38.775
7T 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Rachel Schneider397
United Elite

9.725 9.700 9.6009.600 38.625
1 3 6 9 2 

2 

Anna Warring357
Cypress

9.450 9.850 9.6259.650 38.575
5T 2 5 7T 3 

3 

Suzan Ogunleye412
Platinum/PGA

9.600 9.300 9.6509.575 38.125
3T 9 7T 4T 4 

4 

Clara Womeldorph383
Aerial

9.250 9.350 9.6509.750 38.000
10 8 3 4T 5 

5 

Alexandra Kim354
Cypress

9.050 9.575 9.5009.800 37.925
14 4 1T 10 6 

6 

Shelby Schefferstein396
United Elite

9.650 9.250 9.6509.275 37.825
2 10 13 4T 7 

7 

Zoe Lynch395
TEGA

9.150 9.500 9.4259.575 37.650
13 5T 7T 12 8 

8 

Leanna Landry404
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.050 9.7259.450 37.625
7T 11 9T 2 9 

9 

Delaney Sweeney387
Maximum Woodlands

9.600 9.400 9.6258.900 37.525
3T 7 14 7T 10T

10T

Vienne Abrahamian346
Crossfire

9.200 9.500 9.4509.375 37.525
11T 5T 12 11 10T

10T

Lauren Ferguson361
Metroplex

8.450 8.900 9.4009.425 36.175
17 12 11 13T 12 

12 

Abby Tucker353
The Rock

8.600 8.800 9.0009.450 35.850
16 13 9T 16T 13 

13 

Riley Starrett378
West Houston

9.350 8.350 9.3008.775 35.775
9 15 15 15 14 

14 

Lindsay Smith386
Maximum Woodlands

8.650 8.550 9.4008.650 35.250
15 14 16 13T 15 

15 

Brianna Alfano363
Zenith

9.200 8.200 9.0008.125 34.525
11T 16 17 16T 16 

16 

Ryenn Gonzales381
Aerial

9.450 0.000 9.7759.725 28.950
5T 17 4 1 17 

17 
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